New Frontiers in Safety, Security and Comfort.
Explosion Protection &
         Harsh Environment
Explosion-Proof
Explosion-Safe
Intrinsically-Safe
Robust Heavy Duty
Design with 3-D CAD Manufacturing of metal

(mm)
Mounting Dimension
130
Mounting Hole
4- ø9
1
3
0
2
9
6
（80）
227
□130
□150 5
   RES-120A 115~120V AC
0.05A
  RES-220A 200~220V AC
   RES-240A 230~240V AC
Rated VoltageModel Bulb Mass
0.9A   RES-12A 12V DC
Rotations per Minute
0.5A   RES-24A 24V DC
0.3A   RES-48A 48V DC
  RES-100A 100~110V AC
Current
170
170
150